
Chapman (3-0) -vs- Augustana (0-3)
02/20/2022 at St. Paul, MN (Leonard Center)

 
 

 

Date: 02/20/2022
Time: 4:15 PM
Site: St. Paul, MN
Venue: Leonard Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Chapman 3 3 4 5 15
Augustana 1 5 3 1 10

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 3:35 AUGIE G Victoria Guest
1st 3:18 CHAP G-E Morgan O'Connell
1st 2:37 CHAP G-E Julia Bridges
1st 0:01 CHAP G Grace Stuart
2nd 7:37 CHAP G Morgan O'Connell
2nd 6:27 CHAP G Morgan O'Connell
2nd 5:08 AUGIE G-E Alyssa Fricker
2nd 4:20 AUGIE G-E Alyssa Fricker
2nd 2:41 AUGIE G Olivia Hillhouse
2nd 1:57 AUGIE G-E Charlotte Newport
2nd 1:34 CHAP G Jamie Chin
2nd 1:15 AUGIE G-P Alyssa Fricker
3rd 7:06 CHAP G Ally Long
3rd 6:13 CHAP G-E Kasey Markell
3rd 3:12 AUGIE G Alyssa Fricker
3rd 2:45 CHAP G-E Grace Younger
3rd 2:33 AUGIE G Alyssa Fricker
3rd 1:48 AUGIE G Jillian Hagmann
3rd 0:26 CHAP G Ally Long
4th 7:02 CHAP G Morgan O'Connell
4th 6:29 CHAP G Camille Chiang
4th 5:15 CHAP G Camille Chiang
4th 3:47 CHAP G-E Grace Stuart
4th 3:29 AUGIE G-P Ocean Akau
4th 1:58 CHAP G Morgan O'Connell

Team Statistics

CHAP AUGIE
Shots 31 19
Goals 15 10
Assists 13 6
Points 28 16
Exclusions 9 8
Steals 12 7
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 2:43 AUGIE E Maggie Caliendo
1st 3:25 AUGIE E Ocean Akau
2nd 0:51 AUGIE E Lauren Dickinson
2nd 1:15 CHAP E-P Sophie Salstrom
2nd 2:17 CHAP E Camille Chiang
2nd 4:04 AUGIE E Ocean Akau
2nd 4:33 CHAP E Camille Chiang
2nd 5:18 CHAP E Morgan O'Connell
3rd 0:53 CHAP E Kasey Markell
3rd 1:29 AUGIE E Jillian Hagmann
3rd 2:58 AUGIE E Alyssa Fricker
3rd 3:32 CHAP E Jamie Chin
3rd 5:46 CHAP E Morgan O'Connell
3rd 6:33 AUGIE E Charlotte Newport
3rd 7:31 AUGIE E Annie Opal Dickson
4th 3:29 CHAP E-P Julia Bridges
4th 6:23 CHAP E Kasey Markell



Individual
 
 
Chapman 15

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Sophie Salstrom 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
2 Callie Malone 0 0 1 1 0 3 1 0-0
3 Grace Stuart 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
4 Ally Long 6 2 5 7 0 1 1 0-0
5 Camille Chiang 5 2 0 2 2 0 0 0-0
6 Morgan O'Connell 7 5 2 7 2 2 3 0-0
7 Grace Younger 3 1 1 2 0 1 3 0-0
8 Jamie Chin 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0-0
9 Francesca Snyder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Ceci Buckingham 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Lizzy MacFarlane 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Kasey Markell 2 1 1 2 2 0 2 0-0
14 Kaitlyn Pasillas 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0-0
16 Maddy Ta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Julia Bridges 4 1 2 3 1 0 1 0-0
18 Charlene Ma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Karlie O'Loughlin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 31 15 13 28 9 8 12 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Sophie Salstrom 30:02 10 0

Totals 10 0

Augustana 10

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Lanie DaSilva 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0-0
2 Olivia Hillhouse 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0-0
3 Sophie Arceneaux 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Charlotte Newport 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 0-0
5 Ocean Akau 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 0-0
6 Jillian Hagmann 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
7 Abbey Ellis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Maggie Caliendo 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
9 Annie Opal Dickson 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-0
10 Alyssa Fricker 10 5 0 5 1 0 2 0-0
11 Jasmin Aponte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Lauren Dickinson 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0-0
13 Valerie Zlotnikova 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
14 Victoria Guest 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
21 Megan Frost 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 19 10 6 16 8 0 7 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Lanie DaSilva 30:02 15 6

Totals 15 6


